Landtagswahl am 14. Marz 2021

Wahlkreis 10 Goppingen

Birenbach

Wahlberechtigte
Wahler

Wabhlbeteiligung in %

ungultige Stimmen

gultige Stimmen

GRUNE

CDhU

AfD

SPD

FDP

DIE LINKE
ODP

Die PARTEI
FREIE WAHLER
dieBasis
KlimalisteBW
w2020

Volt

1.483
1.030

1.025

Stimmen

272

267

117

151

135

25

5

10

24

W s~ b

69,45

in %
26,54
26,05
11,41
14,73
13,17
2,44
0,49
0,98
2,34
0,78
0,39
0,39
0,29

2016 zum
Vergleich

in %

73,85

2016 zum
Vergleich

in %

27,27

24,52

19,10

15,24

8,26

1,29

0,92

0,55

-
LANDKREIS
GOPPINGEN

Differenz

in %

-4,40

Differenz

in %
-0,73
1,53
-7,69
-0,51
4,91
1,15
-0,43
0,43
2,34
0,78
0,39
0,39
0,29
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